
MENU

THE JUNCTION INN, NORBURY JUNCTION, ST20 0PN
JUNCTIONINNNORBURY@GMAIL.COM THEJUNCTIONINNNORBURY.CO.UK

Welcome to
The Junction Inn

Canalside Pub & Restaurant 
01785 284288

ALL OUR MEALS ARE COOKED FRESHLY TO ORDER. PLEASE DON’T HESITATE TO ASK ABOUT COOKING
TIMES IF YOU ARE IN A HURRY.

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR DIETARY & INTOLERANCES  MENU FOR A WIDE SELECTION OF STARTERS,
MAINS AND DESSERTS TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS 

SUNDAY CARVERY MENU ALSO AVAILABLE 



STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH A WARM BREAD ROLL & BUTTER

CHICKEN GOUJONS CHICKEN BREAST FILLET WITH A SALAD GARNISH & A BBQ DIP 

TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL SERVED WITH BROWN BREAD & BUTTER 

PATE OF THE DAY WITH CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY & TOAST 

DUCK SPRING ROLLS WITH A SALAD GARNISH & HOISIN DIP 

TRIO OF GARLIC BREAD WITH A SALAD GARNISH 

TRIO OF CHEESY GARLIC BREAD WITH A SALAD GARNISH

£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£6.50
£6.95
£4.50
£5.50

JUNCTION FAVOURITES

SMOKED HADDOCK &
SPRING ONION FISHCAKES
DUO OF FISHCAKES WITH SALAD GARNISH,
PEAS AND A CHOICE OF POTATOES

 £14.95

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI
SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD GARNISH,
PEAS & TARTAR SAUCE & LEMON WEDGE

£13.95

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHIPS
TRIO OF PORK SAUSAGES, TWO FREE
RANGE EGGS & CHIPS 

£10.95

HOMEMADE THREE CHEESE
& BROCCOLI PASTA BAKE 
SERVED WITH SALAD 

£14.50

HOMEMADE CREAMY
CAJUN CHICKEN
FRESH CHICKEN BREAST WITH PEPPERS &
ONIONS SERVED IN A CREAMY CAJUN
SAUCE WITH RICE OR CHIPS

£16.95

All food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions. 
However, if you speak to a member of staff they will be able to assist you and offer an alternative if necessary. 

SIDES

SMALL CHIPS

BASKET OF CHIPS 

DIRTY FRIES WITH BACON & CHEESE 

LARGE CHEESY CHIPS 

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS 

BREAD & BUTTER (2 SLICES)

BBQ, GARLIC MAYO, SWEET CHILLI  

PEAS, BEANS, FRIED EGG OR GRAVY 

PEPPERCORN SAUCE

CARAMALISED ONION CHUTNEY

£2.00
£3.95
£6.95
£5.95
£3.95
£1.00
£0.50
£1.00
£2.95
£0.50

FISH FINGER SANDWICH
TRIO OF GIANT COD FISH FINGERS IN
WHITE OR BROWN BLOOMER, TARTARE
SAUCE, SALAD GARNISH AND CHIPS 

£12.95

THE JUNCTION STEAK PIE £16.95
TENDER STAFFORDSHIRE STEAK SERVED
WITH A CHOICE OF POTATOES, PEAS &
GRAVY

TENDER STAFFORDSHIRE STEAK &
STILTON SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF
POTATOES, PEAS & GRAVY

THE JUNCTION STEAK &
STILTON PIE 

£18.95

WE CATER FOR ALL EVENTS WHETHER IT’S A
FORMAL MEETING, CELEBRATION OR INFORMAL

GATHERING - LET US TAKE CARE OF IT WITH
CATERING TAILORED TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS! 

LAMBS LIVER & ONION GRAVY 
SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES & PEAS

ADD BACON & BLACK PUDDING FOR JUST
£2.95 EXTRA!  

£12.95

ABOUT US

WE ARE A TRADITIONAL COUNTRY FAMILY
OWNED PUB SO WE TRY OUR BEST TO

SOURCE ALL OF OUR FOOD FROM LOCAL
SUPPLIERS.

WE ALSO AIM TO PROMOTE TRADITIONAL
BRITISH CLASSICS ON OUR SPECIALS BOARD.
PLEASE TAKE A LOOK OR ASK A MEMBER OF

THE TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION.

BY SUPPORTING US,  YOU’RE NOT ONLY
HELPING TO KEEP OUR DOORS OPEN BUT

YOU’RE ALSO HELPING TO SUPPORT OTHER
LOCAL BUSINESSES.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ONGOING SUPPORT!
 
 



FROM THE GRILL
ALL MEATS ARE LOCALLY SOURCED FROM OUR BUTCHER AND ALL SIZES ARE APPROXIMATE UNCOOKED WEIGHTS 

BURGERS
ALL OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED IN A BUN WITH LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO & SERVED WITH CHIPS 

ALL OUR BEEF BURGERS ARE 100% BRITISH BEEF

THE JUNCTION RANCH 
6OZ BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON,
CHEESE, ONION RINGS & BBQ SAUCE  

£15.95

CLASSIC 6OZ BEEF BURGER 
ADD CHEESE FOR £1

£13.95

CHICKEN BURGER
FRESH CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
ADD HOT SAUCE FOR £1

£15.95

GLUTEN FREE BURGER 
BEEF BURGER SERVED IN A GLUTEN FREE
ROLL 

£13.95

MOVING MOUNTAINS 
ALL LEAF, NO MEAT! PLANT PROTEIN
BURGER - ADD VEGAN CHEESE FOR £1 

£13.95

BANGKOK 'BAD BOY' 
SPICY ORIENTAL BURGER WITH MIXED
VEG, CORIANDER, CHILLI LEMON GRASS
AND LIME LEAF WITH CUMIN.

£13.95BIG MIK  
TWO 4OZ  BEEF PATTIES TOPPED WITH
BACON, CHEESE, GHERKINS AND BURGER
SAUCE 

£15.95

MOO & BLUE 
6OZ BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON
& STILTON CHEESE  

£15.95

£14.95

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR DIETARY & INTOLERANCES  MENU FOR A WIDE SELECTION TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS 

GAMMON STEAK 
SIMPLY GRILLED 12OZ GAMMON STEAK WITH
TWO FREE-RANGE EGGS, CHIPS & PEAS 

£15.95

£16.95

HUNTERS CHICKEN
FRESH CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH
BBQ SAUCE, CHEESE & BACON AND A
CHOICE OF POTATOES & SALAD GARNISH

TANDOORI CHICKEN
SERVED WITH  TWO WRAPS, SALAD, MINT
YOGHURT DIP & CHIPS OR RICE

£16.95FAJITAS  
CHICKEN, STEAK OR VEGETABLE WITH
PEPPERS & ONIONS ON A SIZZLING SKILLET
WITH WRAPS, SALSA, CHEESE & RICE OR CHIPS 

OUR STEAKS ARE COOKED TO YOUR LIKING
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD GARNISH

8OZ RUMP STEAK £16.95
10OZ RIBEYE STEAK 

TRIMMINGS OF GRILLED TOMATO,
MUSHROOMS AND ONION RINGS  

HOMEMADE PEPPERCORN OR MUSHROOM
SAUCE 

FREE RANGE FRIED EGG

£20.95

£2.95
STEAK EXTRAS

£2.95

£1.00

All food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions. 
However, if you speak to a member of staff they will be able to assist you and offer an alternative if necessary. 

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS OR MASH & PEAS OR
BEANS OR SALAD

MARGHERITA PIZZA | CHICKEN BITES  

BEEF BURGER (OPTIONAL CHEESE) 

PORK SAUSAGES | VEGGIE SAUSAGES 

VEGGIE NUGGETS | SCAMPI | FISH FINGERS 

WHY NOT ADD KID’S ICE CREAM OR SUNDAE FOR
JUST £2.50

INCLUDING A KIDS SQUASH       £6.50

CHILDREN’S
UNDER 10’S OFFERS

WEDNESDAY - PIE DAY!
THURSDAY EVENINGS - TWO MEALS & A BOTTE OF
WINE FOR £35 
FIZZ FRIDAYS - BOTTLE PROSECCO FOR £ 14.95
SIZZLER SATURDAY NIGHTS - SERVED ON A
SIZZLING SKILLET; STEAK, CHICKEN OR TIGER
PRAWNS WITH FRESH STIR FRIED VEGETABLES WITH
A CHOICE OF SAUCES, RICE OR CHIPS & WRAPS FROM
£16.95 
SUNDAY -  OUR FAMOUS CARVERY & ROAST
DINNERS 



DESSERTS

£5.95
£7.50
£3.95

ICE CREAM SUNDAE 

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY 

TWO SCOOPS OF MADAGASCAN VANILLA ICE CREAM SERVED WITH 

CHOCOLATE OR RASPBERRY SAUCE & A WAFER  

THE FOLLOWING ARE SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF ICE CREAM, POURING CREAM OR CUSTARD 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (GF)

FOUR LAYERED CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

SPOTTED DICK 

CRUMBLE OF THE DAY 

LEMON SPONGE (VE)

£4.95
£7.95
£4.95

SMALL £5.50 LARGE £6.95
£4.95

01785 284288 JUNCTIONINNNORBURY@GMAIL.COM THEJUNCTIONINNNORBURY.CO.UK

LIGHTER BITES
ALL £9.95

HALF JUNCTION STEAK PIE 
WITH PEAS, GRAVY & A CHOICE OF POTATOES,
WITH STILTON £1 EXTRA

SAUSAGE, MASH & PEAS 
TRIO OF PORK SAUSAGES WITH MASH, PEAS & GRAVY

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI
SALAD GARNISH, CHIPS, PEAS & TARTAR SAUCE

SMOKED HADDOCK & SPRING  ONION
FISHCAKE 
SALAD GARNISH, PEAS,  CHOICE OF POTATOES 

CHOOSE FROM ANY OF OUR SANDWICHES BELOW SERVED
WITH A BOWL OF OUR SOUP OF THE DAY 

SOUP & SANDWICH 

6OZ GAMMON STEAK 
SIMPLY SERVED WITH 1 FRIED EGG, CHIPS & PEAS 

SANDWICHES 

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNI
& A CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD 

TUNA MAYONNAISE 
PRAWN IN PINK MAYO
CHEESE 
CHEESE & TOMATO
CHEESE & ONION  
BACON 
SAUSAGE 
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO

WHY NOT ADD CHIPS FOR £2 OR POT OF
CARAMELISED ONION  CHUTNEY FOR 50P

BAKED POTATOES

SERVED WITH BUTTER & SALAD  

TUNA MELT
TUNA MAYO 
PRAWN
CHEESE & ONION
BEANS & MELTED CHEESE

AVAILABLE WITH VEGAN CHEESE ON REQUEST

£7.50

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.50

BAGUETTES 

SERVED WARM WITH CHIPS AND A SALAD GARNISH. 

ADD A POT OF GARLIC MAYO, BBQ SAUCE OR RED ONION  
CHUTNEY 50P  
OR GRAVY OR STILTON FOR £1

TUNA MAYONNAISE 

CHEESE & ONION 

TUNA MELT

BACON & CHEESE MELT

PAN FRIED STEAK & ONION
PRAWNS IN PINK MAYO

BLT

CHEESE & TOMATO 

£8.95

£9.50

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.50

£9.50

DON’T FORGET TO CHECK OUT OUR
SUNDAY CARVERY MENU & OUR
DIETARY MENU AS WELL AS OUR

SPECIALS BOARDS! 

£6.95
£7.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95


