# Welcome to The Junction Inn Canalside Pub & Restaurant 01785 284288



ALL OUR MEALS ARE COOKED FRESHLY TO ORDER. PLEASE DON'T HESITATE TO ASK ABOUT COOKING TIMES IF YOU ARE IN A HURRY.

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR DIETARY & INTOLERANCES MENU FOR A WIDE SELECTION OF STARTERS, MAINS AND DESSERTS TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS

SUNDAY CARVERY MENU ALSO AVAILABLE

### **STARTERS**

SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH A WARM BREAD ROLL & BUTTER			£6.95
CHICKEN GOUJONS CHICKEN BREAST FILLET WITH A SALAD GARNISH & A BBQ DIP			£6.95
TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL SERVED WITH BROWN BREAD & BUTTER			£7.95
PATE OF THE DAY WITH CARAMELISED RED ONION CHUTNEY & TOAST			£6.50
DUCK SPRING ROLLS WITH A SALAD GARNISH & HOISIN DIP			£6.95
TRIO OF GARLIC BREAD WITH A SALAD GARNISH			£4.50
TRIO OF CHEESY GARLIC BREAD W	ITH A SAL	AD GARNISH	£5.50
J		AVOURITES  THE HINCTION STEAK DIE	C16 0E
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHIPS TRIO OF PORK SAUSAGES, TWO FREE RANGE EGGS & CHIPS	£10.95	THE JUNCTION STEAK PIE  TENDER STAFFORDSHIRE STEAK SERVED  WITH A CHOICE OF POTATOES, PEAS &  GRAVY	£16.95
**BROCCOLI PASTA BAKE SERVED WITH SALAD	£14.50	THE JUNCTION STEAK & STILTON PIE	£18.95
SMOKED HADDOCK & SPRING ONION FISHCAKES	£14.95	TENDER STAFFORDSHIRE STEAK & STILTON SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF POTATOES, PEAS & GRAVY	
DUO OF FISHCAKES WITH SALAD GARNISH, PEAS AND A CHOICE OF POTATOES		HOMEMADE CREAMY CAJUN CHICKEN	£16.95
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD GARNISH, PEAS & TARTAR SAUCE & LEMON WEDGE	£13.95	FRESH CHICKEN BREAST WITH PEPPERS & ONIONS SERVED IN A CREAMY CAJUN SAUCE WITH RICE OR CHIPS	

£12.95

## **ABOUT US**

FISH FINGER SANDWICH

TRIO OF GIANT COD FISH FINGERS IN

SAUCE, SALAD GARNISH AND CHIPS

WHITE OR BROWN BLOOMER, TARTARE

WE ARE A TRADITIONAL COUNTRY FAMILY OWNED PUB SO WE TRY OUR BEST TO SOURCE ALL OF OUR FOOD FROM LOCAL SUPPLIERS.

WE ALSO AIM TO PROMOTE TRADITIONAL BRITISH CLASSICS ON OUR SPECIALS BOARD. PLEASE TAKE A LOOK OR ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION.

BY SUPPORTING US, YOU'RE NOT ONLY HELPING TO KEEP OUR DOORS OPEN BUT YOU'RE ALSO HELPING TO SUPPORT OTHER LOCAL BUSINESSES.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ONGOING SUPPORT!

#### SIDES

LAMBS LIVER & ONION GRAVY

• ADD BACON & BLACK PUDDING FOR JUST

SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES & PEAS

£2.95 EXTRA!

£12.95

SMALL CHIPS	£2.00
BASKET OF CHIPS	£3.95
DIRTY FRIES WITH BACON & CHEESE	£6.95
LARGE CHEESY CHIPS	£5.95
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	£3.95
BREAD & BUTTER (2 SLICES)	£1.00
BBQ, GARLIC MAYO, SWEET CHILLI	£0.50
PEAS, BEANS, FRIED EGG OR GRAVY	£1.00
PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£2.95
CARAMALISED ONION CHUTNEY	£0.50

WE CATER FOR ALL EVENTS WHETHER IT'S A FORMAL MEETING, CELEBRATION OR INFORMAL GATHERING - LET US TAKE CARE OF IT WITH CATERING TAILORED TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS!

#### FROM THE GRILL

ALL MEATS ARE LOCALLY SOURCED FROM OUR BUTCHER AND ALL SIZES ARE APPROXIMATE UNCOOKED WEIGHTS

8OZ RUMP STEAK 10OZ RIBEYE STEAK	£16.95 £20.95	GAMMON STEAK SIMPLY GRILLED 12OZ GAMMON STEAK WITH TWO FREE-RANGE EGGS, CHIPS & PEAS	£14.95
STEAK EXTRAS TRIMMINGS OF GRILLED TOMATO, MUSHROOMS AND ONION RINGS	£2.95	HUNTERS CHICKEN FRESH CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH BBQ SAUCE, CHEESE & BACON AND A CHOICE OF POTATOES & SALAD GARNISH	£15.95
HOMEMADE PEPPERCORN OR MUSHROOM SAUCE	£2.95	TANDOORI CHICKEN SERVED WITH TWO WRAPS, SALAD, MINT	£16.95
FREE RANGE FRIED EGG	£1.00	YOGHURT DIP & CHIPS OR RICE  FAJITAS	£16.95
OUR STEAKS ARE COOKED TO YOUR LIKING SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD GARNISH		CHICKEN, STEAK OR VEGETABLE WITH PEPPERS & ONIONS ON A SIZZLING SKILLET WITH WRAPS, SALSA, CHEESE & RICE OR CHIPS	<i>3</i> 10.73

#### **BURGERS**

ALL OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED IN A BUN WITH LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO & SERVED WITH CHIPS ALL OUR BEEF BURGERS ARE 100% BRITISH BEEF

CLASSIC 6OZ BEEF BURGER ADD CHEESE FOR £1	£13.95	GLUTEN FREE BURGER BEEF BURGER SERVED IN A GLUTEN FREE ROLL	£13.95
THE JUNCTION RANCH 6OZ BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEESE, ONION RINGS & BBQ SAUCE	£15.95	CHICKEN BURGER  FRESH CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BREAST  ADD HOT SAUCE FOR £1	£15.95
MOO & BLUE 60Z BEEF BURGER TOPPED WITH BACON & STILTON CHEESE	£15.95	MOVING MOUNTAINS ALL LEAF, NO MEAT! PLANT PROTEIN BURGER - ADD VEGAN CHEESE FOR £1	£13.95
BIG MIK TWO 4OZ BEEF PATTIES TOPPED WITH BACON, CHEESE, GHERKINS AND BURGER SAUCE	£15.95	BANGKOK 'BAD BOY' SPICY ORIENTAL BURGER WITH MIXED VEG, CORIANDER, CHILLI LEMON GRASS AND LIME LEAF WITH CUMIN.	£13.95

# CHILDREN'S

UNDER 10'S

#### **INCLUDING A KIDS SQUASH** £6.50

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS OR MASH & PEAS OR BEANS OR SALAD

MARGHERITA PIZZA | CHICKEN BITES BEEF BURGER (OPTIONAL CHEESE) PORK SAUSAGES | VEGGIE SAUSAGES VEGGIE NUGGETS | SCAMPI | FISH FINGERS

WHY NOT ADD KID'S ICE CREAM OR SUNDAE FOR **JUST £2.50** 

# **OFFERS**

**WEDNESDAY** - PIE DAY!

THURSDAY EVENINGS - TWO MEALS & A BOTTE OF

WINE FOR £35

FIZZ FRIDAYS - BOTTLE PROSECCO FOR £ 14.95

SIZZLER SATURDAY NIGHTS - SERVED ON A

SIZZLING SKILLET; STEAK, CHICKEN OR TIGER

PRAWNS WITH FRESH STIR FRIED VEGETABLES WITH A CHOICE OF SAUCES, RICE OR CHIPS & WRAPS FROM

£16.95

**SUNDAY -** OUR FAMOUS CARVERY & ROAST

**DINNERS** 

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR DIETARY & INTOLERANCES MENU FOR A WIDE SELECTION TO SUIT YOUR NEEDS

# LIGHTER BITES ALL £9.95

#### HALF JUNCTION STEAK PIE

WITH PEAS, GRAVY & A CHOICE OF POTATOES, WITH STILTON £1 EXTRA

#### SAUSAGE, MASH & PEAS

TRIO OF PORK SAUSAGES WITH MASH, PEAS & GRAVY

#### WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

SALAD GARNISH, CHIPS, PEAS & TARTAR SAUCE

# SMOKED HADDOCK & SPRING ONION FISHCAKE

SALAD GARNISH, PEAS, CHOICE OF POTATOES

#### **6OZ GAMMON STEAK**

SIMPLY SERVED WITH 1 FRIED EGG, CHIPS & PEAS

#### **SOUP & SANDWICH**

CHOOSE FROM ANY OF OUR SANDWICHES BELOW SERVED WITH A BOWL OF OUR SOUP OF THE DAY

## **SANDWICHES**

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNI & A CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD

TUNA MAYONNAISE	£6.95
PRAWN IN PINK MAYO	£7.95
CHEESE	£5.95
CHEESE & TOMATO	£5.95
CHEESE & ONION	£5.95
BACON	£5.95
SAUSAGE	£5.95
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO	£6.95

WHY NOT ADD CHIPS FOR £2 OR POT OF CARAMELISED ONION CHUTNEY FOR 50P

#### **BAGUETTES**

SERVED WARM WITH CHIPS AND A SALAD GARNISH.

TUNA MAYONNAISE	£8.95
TUNA MELT	£9.50
CHEESE & TOMATO	£8.95
CHEESE & ONION	£8.95
PRAWNS IN PINK MAYO	£9.95
PAN FRIED STEAK & ONION	£9.95
BLT	£9.50
BACON & CHEESE MELT	£9.50

ADD A POT OF GARLIC MAYO, BBQ SAUCE OR RED ONION CHUTNEY 50P OR GRAVY OR STILTON FOR £1

### BAKED POTATOES

SERVED WITH BUTTER & SALAD

THINIA MACIT	<b>£7.5</b> 0
TUNA MELT	£6.95
TUNA MAYO	£7.95
PRAWN	£6.95
CHEESE & ONION	£0.95
BEANS & MELTED CHEESE	£7.50

AVAILABLE WITH VEGAN CHEESE ON REQUEST

DON'T FORGET TO CHECK OUT OUR SUNDAY CARVERY MENU & OUR DIETARY MENU AS WELL AS OUR SPECIALS BOARDS!

#### **DESSERTS**

ICE CREAM SUNDAE	£5.95
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	<b>£7.5</b> 0
TWO SCOOPS OF MADAGASCAN VANILLA ICE CREAM SERVED WITH	£3.95
CHOCOLATE OR RASPBERRY SAUCE & A WAFER	

THE FOLLOWING ARE SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF ICE CREAM, POURING CREAM OR CUSTARD

FOUR LAYERED CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£7.95
SPOTTED DICK	£4.95
CDIMPLE OF THE DAY	SMALL £5.50 LARGE £6.95

LEMON SPONGE (VE)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (GF)

£4.95